
SundaySaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday

April
2024

Hospital

11.30am
1.30pm
3.30pm
6.00pm
7.00pm

Memory Lane
Make & Create
Active Games
News time
Aromatherapy 

11.30am
1.30pm
3.00pm
3.00pm
6.00pm
7.00pm

Making Memories
Sensational Senses
Daryl Page entertains
Happy Hour
News time
Discussion group

9.30am
11.30am
1.30pm
3.00pm
6.00pm
7.00pm

Out & About
Memory Lane
Quiz time
Active Games
News time
Short stories
 

11.30am
1.30pm
3.30pm
6.00pm
7.00pm

Making Memories
Musical Moments
Active Games
News time
Classical music

11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
6.00pm
7.00pm

Memory Lane 
Mind Benders
Comedy movie
News time
Aromatherapy 

10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.30pm
6.00pm
7.00pm

Village walk
Triple A
Musical Moments
Group discussion
News time
Short stories 

10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.30pm
6.00pm
7.00pm

Church service
Triple A
Art session
Movie time
News time
One-on-one

11.30am
1.30pm
3.30pm
6.00pm
7.00pm

Memory Lane
Make & Create
Active Games
News time
Health & beauty

11.30am
1.30pm
3.00pm
3.00pm
6.00pm
7.00pm

Making Memories
Sensational Senses
Phil Mar entertains
Happy Hour
News time
Discussion group

9.30am
11.30am
1.30pm
3.00pm
6.00pm
7.00pm

Out & About
Memory Lane
Armchair travel
Active Games
News time
Poetry  

11.30am
1.30pm
3.30pm
6.00pm
7.00pm

Making Memories
Musical Moments
Active Games
News time
Music therapy 

11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
6.00pm
7.00pm

Memory Lane 
Mind Benders
Movie time
News time
Aromatherapy 

10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.30pm
6.00pm
7.00pm

Garden walk
Triple A
Musical Moments
Group discussion
News time
Short stories 

10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.30pm
6.00pm
7.00pm

Church service
Triple A
Art session
Movie time
News time
One-on-one

11.30am
1.30pm
3.30pm
6.00pm
7.00pm

Memory Lane
Make & Create
Active Games
News time
Aromatherapy 

11.30am
1.30pm
3.00pm

3.00pm
6.00pm
7.00pm

Making Memories
Sensational Senses
The Joy Makers 
entertains
Happy Hour
News time
Discussion group

9.30am
11.30am
1.30pm
3.00pm
6.00pm
7.00pm

Out & About
Memory Lane
Church service
Active Games
News time
Quick quiz
 

11.30am
1.30pm
3.30pm
6.00pm
7.00pm

Making Memories
Musical Moments
Active Games
News time
Classical music

11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
6.00pm
7.00pm

Memory Lane 
Mind Benders
Comedy movie
World news
Aromatherapy 

10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.30pm
6.00pm
7.00pm

Village walk
Triple A
Musical Moments
Group discussion
News time
Quick quiz

10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.30pm
6.00pm
7.00pm

Church service
Triple A
Art session
Movie time
News time
One-on-one

11.30am
1.30pm
3.30pm
6.00pm
7.00pm

Memory Lane
Make & Create
Active Games
News time
Health & beauty

11.30am
1.30pm
3.00pm

3.00pm
6.00pm
7.00pm

Making Memories
Sensational Senses
Collette Jansen 
entertains
Happy Hour
World news
Discussion group

9.30am
11.30am
1.30pm
3.00pm
6.00pm
7.00pm

Out & About
Memory Lane
Quiz time
Active Games
News time
Poetry  

11.30am
1.30pm
3.30pm
6.00pm
7.00pm

Anzac Day
Making Memories
Musical Moments
Active Games
Sports news
Music therapy

11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
6.00pm
7.00pm

Memory Lane 
Mind Benders
Movie time
News time
Aromatherapy 

10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.30pm
6.00pm
7.00pm

Garden walk
Triple A
Musical Moments
Group discussion
News time
Quick quiz

10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.30pm
6.00pm
7.00pm

Church service
Triple A
Art session
Movie time
News time
One-on-one

11.30am
1.30pm
3.30pm
6.00pm
7.00pm

International Dance 
Day
Memory Lane
Make & Create
Active Games
News time
Aromatherapy 

11.30am
1.30pm
3.00pm
3.00pm
6.00pm
7.00pm

Making Memories
Sensational Senses
Willy Mac entertains
Happy Hour
World news
Discussion group
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