

April 2024

RYMAN e n g a g e

Hospital

	M	ond	lay
--	---	-----	-----

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

L	
11.30am	Memory Lane
1.30pm	Make & Create
3.30pm	Active Games
6.00pm	News time
7.00pm	Aromatherapy
•	

2	
11.30am	Making Memories
1.30pm	Sensational Senses
3.00pm	Daryl Page entertains
3.00pm	Happy Hour
6.00pm	News time
7.00pm	Discussion group
-	

3	
9.30am	Out & About
II.30am	Memory Lane
1.30pm	Quiz time
3.00pm	Active Games
6.00pm	News time
7.00pm	Short stories
·	

4	
11.30am	Making Memories
1.30pm	Musical Moments
3.30pm	Active Games
6.00pm	News time
7.00pm	Classical music
-	

5	
II.30am	Memory Lane
1.30pm	Mind Benders
2.30pm	Comedy movie
6.00pm	News time
7.00pm	Aromatherapy
	.,

6		7	
10.00am	Village walk	10.00am	Church service
11.00am	Triple A	11.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Musical Moments	1.30pm	Art session
3.30pm	Group discussion	3.30pm	Movie time
6.00pm	News time	6.00pm	News time
7.00pm	Short stories	7.00pm	One-on-one

8	
11.30am	Memory Lane
1.30pm	Make & Create
3.30pm	Active Games
6.00pm	News time
7.00pm	Health & beauty
·	,

9	
11.30am	Making Memories
1.30pm	Sensational Senses
3.00pm	Phil Mar entertains
3.00pm	Happy Hour
6.00pm	News time
7.00pm	Discussion group

10	
9.30am	Out & About
11.30am	Memory Lane
1.30pm	Armchair travel
3.00pm	Active Games
6.00pm	News time
7.00pm	Poetry
	-

11.30am	Making Memories
1.30pm	Musical Moments
3.30pm	Active Games
6.00pm	News time
7.00pm	Music therapy
·	

14	
11.30am	Memory Lane
1.30pm	Mind Benders
2.30pm	Movie time
6.00pm	News time
7.00pm	Aromatherapy
-	

13		14	
10.00am	Garden walk	10.00am	Church service
11.00am	Triple A	11.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Musical Moments	1.30pm	Art session
3.30pm	Group discussion	3.30pm	Movie time
6.00pm	News time	6.00pm	News time
7.00pm	Short stories	7.00pm	One-on-one
-			

15	
11.30am	Memory Lane
1.30pm	Make & Create
3.30pm	Active Games
6.00pm	News time
7.00pm	Aromatherapy
-	

16	
11.30am	Making Memories
1.30pm	Sensational Senses
3.00pm	The Joy Makers
	entertains
3.00pm	Happy Hour
6.00pm	News time
7.00pm	Discussion group

17	
9.30am	Out & About
11.30am	Memory Lane
1.30pm	Church service
3.00pm	Active Games
6.00pm	News time
7.00pm	Quick quiz

18	
11.30am	Making Memories
1.30pm	Musical Moments
3.30pm	Active Games
6.00pm	News time
7.00pm	Classical music
·	

19	
11.30am	Memory Lane
1.30pm	Mind Benders
2.30pm	Comedy movie
6.00pm	World news
7.00pm	Aromatherapy
·	• •

20		21	
10.00am	Village walk	10.00am	Church service
11.00am	Triple A	11.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Musical Moments	1.30pm	Art session
3.30pm	Group discussion	3.30pm	Movie time
6.00pm	News time	6.00pm	News time
7.00pm	Quick quiz	7.00pm	One-on-one
-	·		

22	
11.30am	Memory Lane
1.30pm	Make & Create
3.30pm	Active Games
6.00pm	News time
7.00pm	Health & beauty

23	
1.30am	Making Memories
.30pm	Sensational Senses
3.00pm	Collette Jansen
	entertains
3.00pm	Happy Hour
5.00pm	World news
7.00pm	Discussion group

24	
9.30am	Out & About
11.30am	Memory Lane
1.30pm	Quiz time
3.00pm	Active Games
6.00pm	News time
7.00pm	Poetry

25	Anzac Day
11.30am	Making Memories
1.30pm	Musical Moments
3.30pm	Active Games
6.00pm	Sports news
7.00pm	Music therapy
·	• •

26	
11.30am	Memory Lane
1.30pm	Mind Benders
2.30pm	Movie time
6.00pm	News time
7.00pm	Aromatherapy

27		28	
10.00am	Garden walk	10.00am	Church service
11.00am	Triple A	11.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Musical Moments	1.30pm	Art session
3.30pm	Group discussion	3.30pm	Movie time
6.00pm	News time	6.00pm	News time
7.00pm	Quick quiz	7.00pm	One-on-one

	International Danc
	Day
11.30am	Memory Lane
1.30pm	Make & Create
3.30pm	Active Games
6.00pm	News time
7.00pm	Aromatherapy
-	

30	
11.30am 1.30pm 3.00pm 3.00pm 6.00pm 7.00pm	Making Memories Sensational Senses Willy Mac entertains Happy Hour World news Discussion group

m m	Discussion group	7.00pn	n Poetry			
am m m m m	Making Memories Sensational Senses Willy Mac entertains Happy Hour World news					
m	Discussion group					